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Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association
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Monday Summer Div 1 Monday Summer Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.
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Member

Linda Towler
Brett Halocha
Ray Jensen

Les Juds

Tristan Clow
Dougal Ferguson
Laurie Lita

Keith Watmough
Wayne Jackson

Colin Clark

Diwansha Kumaranathunga

David Gillard

Team

Redcliffe Raiders
Caboolture Cutters
Burpengary Bullets
Petrie Pirates
Redcliffe Raiders
Caboolture Cutters
Petrie Pirates
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets
Petrie Pirates
Redcliffe Raiders

Caboolture Cutters

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

1

1

3

3

0

0

100%

100%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

9 0 100%
9 0 100%
6 3 66.7%
6 3 66.7%
6 5 54.6%
6 6 50%
5 6 45.5%
4 6 40%
4 6 40%
4 6 40%
0 6 0%
0 9 0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

100

99

91

88

109

98

100

75

78

84

34

74

61

56

75

66

85

111

109

75

93

96

65

105

62.1%

63.9%

54.8%

57.1%

56.2%

46.9%

47.9%

50%

45.6%

46.7%

34.3%

41.3%
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