

Monday Summer Div 1 Monday Summer Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Linda Towler	Redcliffe Raiders	1	3	0	100%	9	0	100%	100	61	62.1%
2.	Brett Halocha	Caboolture Cutters	1	3	0	100%	9	0	100%	99	56	63.9%
3.	Ray Jensen	Burpengary Bullets	1	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	91	75	54.8%
4.	Les Juds	Petrie Pirates	1	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	88	66	57.1%
5.	Tristan Clow	Redcliffe Raiders	1	2	1	66.7%	6	5	54.6%	109	85	56.2%
6.	Dougal Ferguson	Caboolture Cutters	1	2	1	66.7%	6	6	50%	98	111	46.9%
7.	Laurie Lita	Petrie Pirates	1	1	2	33.3%	5	6	45.5%	100	109	47.9%
8.	Keith Watmough	Burpengary Bullets	1	1	2	33.3%	4	6	40%	75	75	50%
9.	Wayne Jackson	Burpengary Bullets	1	1	2	33.3%	4	6	40%	78	93	45.6%
10.	Colin Clark	Petrie Pirates	1	1	2	33.3%	4	6	40%	84	96	46.7%
11.	Diwansha Kumaranathunga	Redcliffe Raiders	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	34	65	34.3%
12.	David Gillard	Caboolture Cutters	1	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	74	105	41.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 31 Jan 2025 at 04:22:51